
   
 

   
 

2025 - 2026 

TURKISH COURSE  

TERMS & DATES 

 

SPRING TERM 
 

Weekdays Groups: Monday 03rd February - Thursday 29th May 2025  

 
Weekend Groups: Saturday 01st February - Saturday 31st May 2025 

 
Exam week (for all levels): Tuesday 27th May - Saturday 31st May 2025 

 

 
Leave Dates: 

Easter Holidays: Friday 4th April – Monday 21st April 2025 

Bank Holidays: Monday 05th May, 26th May 2025 

Please Note, Classes falling on Bank Holidays will take place on following Fridays! 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 
 

Weekdays Groups: Monday 16th June – Thursday 07th August 2025  

  
Exam week (for all levels): Monday 4th August – Thursday 07th August 2025 

 
 

 
 


